NR
88
72
59
75
74
82
81
78
71
63
86
67
58
73
70
89
62
61
76
80
57
84
83
60
68
91
79
65
85
90
87
64
66
69
92
77
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Punkte Pokal
Serie: 3

Mannschaft

Zum GroBen Freien
Stadthalle Winsener 8 Il

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Nordberliner

Skatbuben Honnefeld Il
Minicar + Goldstadtasse Pforzh
Herz Dame Aachen |
Misselbuben Oldenburg Il
Duwel Hannover

Herz Sieben Schwerte lll
TuS Witten-Heven

Aue Luschen Burgdorf

SC Runder Tisch Oberelben
Misselbuben Oldenburg |
Skat Team Berlin

SC 79 Osterode I

Elbe Asse Il

Aue Buben Kassel

Skat Asse Goslar
Euroskater Berlin

Elbe Asse |

Windmihle Alt Berlin
Kreuz Bube Kiel |

Hand Grand Dortmund
Reizende Liiner Buben
ISPA Dormagen

Westrich Asse Baumholder
Weddinger Luschen
Viktoria Wirgendorf

Die Tornados Il

Millenium ll/skat-spielen.de
Schwabenoffensive

SC Borken/Oberaula
Skatfreunde Frankfurt
Stadthalle Winsener 8 llI
Ganseliesel Gottingen

Ergebnis
6548
6294
5961
5601
6794
6045
5035
5022
7272
6034
5030
4180
6002
5996
5974
4755
6168
5518
5482
5240
6579
5961
5486
4700
6757
6664
5458
4477
5405
5241
5209
5177
6273
5674
5156
4968

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



